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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Aiello Kate Partner Fox Rothschild LLP 101 Park Avenue New York NY 10178 (212) 878-7900 kaiello@foxrothschild.com
Altieri Robert Tax Frankel Loughran Starr & Vallone LLP 1475 Franklin Ave Garden City NY 11530-1662 (724) 516-0864 robert.altieri@flsv.com
Amin Pankaj SC Ventures 1 Arthur Rd Bridgewater NJ 08807-1805 (415) 786-6998 pamin@scven.com
Aronoff Bucky Staff Consultant Baker Tilly 1 Penn Plz Rm 3000 New York NY 10119-0032 (646) 776-6342 bucky.aronoff@bakertilly.com
Bahls William Sterling National Bank 41 Splitrail Ln Blue Bell PA 19422-2407 (856) 340-3087 wbahls@snb.com
Barbieri Zachary Columbia Business School 245 E 24th St New York NY 10010-3827 (973) 725-2353 zbarbieri19@gsb.columbia.edu
Beck John Associate Hogan Lovells US LLP 875 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-6225 (212) 918-3076 john.beck@hoganlovells.com
Bernard Richard Partner Foley & Lardner 90 Park Avenue New York NY 10016 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Bernstein  Norman Member NW Bernstein & Associates LLC 800 Westchester Ave Rye Brook NY 10573-1364 (914) 358-3500 nwbernstein@nwbllc.com
Bordwin Matthew Principal & Managing Director Keen-Summit Capital Partners LLC 1 Huntington Quad Ste 2C04 Melville NY 11747-4424 (646) 381-9222 mbordwin@keen-summit.com
Brownstein Beth Associate Arent Fox LLP 1301 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6040 (212) 484-3900 beth.brownstein@arentfox.com
Buchwald Lee President Buchwald Capital Advisors LLC 122 E 42nd St Fl 17 New York NY 10168-1799 (212) 551-1040 lbuchwald@buchwaldcapital.com
Campbell Joseph Account Executive Debtwire 1501 Broadway Fl 8 New York NY 10036-5601 (646) 412-5304 joseph.campbell@acuris.com
Chase Alex Associate LeClairRyan 885 3rd Ave Fl 16 New York NY 10022-4834 (212) 430-8021 alex.chase@leclairryan.com
Clyne Kimberly Account Manager Debtwire 1501 Broadway Ny, Ny 10013 New York NY 10036-5601 (203) 291-7725 kim.clyne@acuris.com
Collum  Chase Reporter Reorg Research Inc 11 Madison Ave Fl 12 New York NY 10010-3643 (646) 213-4036 ccollum@reorg-research.com
Danner, CTP Eric CR3 Partners LLC 501 Boylston St Fl 10 Boston MA 02116-3769 (617) 807-7000 eric.danner@cr3partners.com
Davidson  Scott Counsel King & Spalding LLP 1185 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2601 (212) 556-2164 sdavidson@kslaw.com
Dawidowicz Sam Quest Turnaround Advisors, LLC 800 Westchester Avenue Rye Brook NY 10573 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com
De  Thomas Managing Director Marshall & Stevens Inc 350 5th Ave Ste 4320 New York NY 10118-4318 (917) 710-8492 tdefilippe@marshall-stevens.com
Desai Abhishek Vice President LM+Co 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 adesai@lmcopartners.com
Deutch  Paul Senior Bankruptcy Consultant Omni Management Group 1120 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 4 New York NY 10036-6700 (212) 302-3580 paul@omnimgt.com
Edelschick Michael BDO US LLP 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 212-885-8148 medelschick@bdo.com
Ellis Steve Regional Director AST 48 Wall St Fl 23 New York NY 10005-2922 (212) 308-4388 sellis@astfinancial.com
Fasel William Riveron 311 S Wacker Dr Ste 5150 Chicago IL 60606-6631 (312) 286-7825 faselwj@aol.com
Fazendeiro  Kevin Blue Hill Consulting Group PO Box 102 Mountain Lakes NJ 07046-0102 (917) 892-3646 kfazendeiro@bluehillcg.com
Feldman  Jason Financial Planner Barnum Financial Group 277 Park Ave Fl 41 New York NY 10172-2900 (646) 813-9527 jason.feldman@barnumfg.com
Fishman Peter Senior Associate Grant Thornton LLP 757 3rd Ave Fl 2 New York NY 10017-2013 (212) 624-5222 pete.fishman@us.gt.com
Foudy  Theresa Partner Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 575 Madison Ave New York NY 10022-2511 (212) 940-3800 theresa.foudy@kattenlaw.com
Frain  John VP, Financial Operations Weill Cornell Medicine 575 Lexington Ave New York NY 10022-6102 (646) 276-7698 jo_bayside@yahoo.com
Frankel Chelsea Reporter Reorg 11 E 26th St Fl 12 New York NY 10010-1440 (908) 268-4631 cfrankel@reorg-research.com
Franz Jamie Strategic Advisor Next Edge Capital 25 S Cayuga Rd Fl 1 Williamsville NY 14221 (716) 867-1166 james.franz@nextedgecapital.com
Gamboa  Theresa Business Development Officer Porter Capital Corporation 26 Ave At Port Imperial West New York NJ 07093-8396 (818) 399-8112 tgamboa@portercap.net
Gayle Rodney Managing Director Phoenix Management Services, LLC 535 5th Ave Rm 1006 New York NY 10017-8001 (646) 490-5062 rgayle@phoenixmanagement.com
Gaynor, CTP Jeffrey Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 9 W Broad St Ste 510 Stamford CT 06902-3734 (203) 817-0277 jgaynor@truenorthcp.com
George Shante Director - Restructuring, Disputes & Valuation Advisory Serv Baker Tilly 1 Penn Plz Rm 3000 New York NY 10119-0032 (212) 792-4952 shante.george@bakertilly.com
Ginzburg Margarita Day Pitney LLP 100 Douglas Rd Far Hills NJ 07931-2512 (732) 208-8425 ginzburg.rita@gmail.com
Gleason, CTP Brian Sr. Managing Director and Shareholder Phoenix Management Services Inc 535 5th Ave Rm 1006 New York NY 10017-8001 (610) 358-4700 bgleason@phoenixmanagement.com
Goldman Irve Pullman & Comley, LLC 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 6604 (203) 330-2114 igoldman@pullcom.com
Gonzalez Luis NYU Stern 1226 2nd Ave New York NY 10065-6727 (914) 874-7267 lgarreaza@gmail.com
Gray Daniel Managing Director, Busines Dev KPS Capital Partners LP 485 Lexington Ave Fl 31 New York NY 10017-2641 (212) 338-5118 dgray@kpsfund.com
Graziano  James President & CEO NE Division Atwell Curtis & Brooks Ltd 204 Stonehinge Ln Carle Place NY 11514-1718 (516) 622-9030 jgraziano@acbltd.com
Greenspan Douglas Vice President Keen-Summit Capital Partners LLC 555 Madison Ave Fl 5 New York NY 10022-3410 (646) 381-9218 dgreenspan@keen-summit.com
Grimaldi Frank Senior Managing Director, National Sales Manager Gordon Brothers 1350 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-4735 (212) 218-7441 fgrimaldi@gordonbrothers.com
Heaps  Jason Engagement Leader Empire Valuation Consultants 350 5th Ave Ste 6115 New York NY 10118-6002 (212) 714-1483 jheaps@empireval.com
Henrich Bill Co-Chairman Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 whenrich@getzlerhenrich.com
Hirschfield Marc Partner Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfeld LLC 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 994-0451 mhirschfield@rccblaw.com
Hossain Taurat VP Relationship Mgr East West Bank 485 Madison Avenue New York NY 10022 (347) 924-1179 Taurat.Hossain@eastwestbank.com
Houston Mark Senior Director LM+Co 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 mhouston@lmcopartners.com
Kajon Nicholas Shareholder, Attorney Stevens & Lee PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-5813 (212) 537-0403 nfk@stevenslee.com
Kaplan  Elijah Gibraltar Business Capital 510 5th Ave New York NY 10036 (551) 206-4767 ekaplan@gibraltarbc.com
Karampelas  Basil Turnaround Consultant 3000 Mabry Rd NE Brookhaven GA 30319-2607 1-630-853-9406 basil.karampelas@gmail.com
Kelly Holly Grant Thornton 757 3rd Ave Fl 9 New York NY 10017-2064 (212) 542-9774 holly.kelly@us.gt.com
Kilmer  Kenton Young America Capital LLC 141 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543-3758 (917) 698-0659 kenton@yacapital.com
Kimble Jennifer Lowenstein Sandler LLP 1251 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1104 (205) 337-4519 jbkimble@gmail.com
Kozlowski  David Attorney Morrison Cohen LLP 909 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-4731 (212) 735-8825 dkozlowski@morrisoncohen.com
Krause Steven Owl Creek Asset Management 640 5th Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10019-6102 (212) 688-2550 stevek@owlcreeklp.com
Kressel Elizabeth Managing Director Lizard Media 316 W 81st St New York NY 10024-5754 (917) 952-1760 lkressel@lizard.media
Kreutter  Brian Windels Marx 156 W 56th St New York NY 10019 (212) 237-1077 bkreutter@windelsmarx.com
Lawn  Alan Windels Marx 156 W 56th St New York NY 10019 (212) 237-1206 alawn@windelsmarx.com
Leda James Managing Director KRyS Global USA 14 Wall St Fl 20 New York NY 10005-2123 (917) 913-5712 jleda@krysglobalusa.com
Lederman Randy NY Director of Originations AloStar Capital Finance 250 Park Ave Fl 7 New York NY 10177-0799 (201) 681-5698 rlederman@alostarbank.com
Lederman  Andrew Of Counsel Wilk Auslander LLP Wilk Auslander LLP New York NY 10036-8901 (212) 981-2291 alederman@wilkauslander.com
Lee Johnny Managing Director Grant Thornton LLP 757 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 542-9778 johnny.lee@us.gt.com
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Levine Howard Global Loans/Special Situation Bank of America Merrill Lynch 1 Bryant Park Fl 3 New York NY 10036-6728 (917) 282-8543 howard.levine@baml.com
Loftin Jacqulyn Partner LaMonica Herbst & Maniscalco LLP 3305 Jerusalem Ave Ste 201 Wantagh NY 11793-2028 (516) 826-6500 jsl@lhmlawfirm.com
Longo Kim Windels Marx 156 W 56th St New York NY 10019 (212) 237-1050 klongo@windelsmarx.com
Lowenthal Daniel Partner Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler LLP 1 Soundview Dr Larchmont NY 10538-2510 (212) 336-2720 dalowenthal@pbwt.com
Lyman Scott Director Duff & Phelps 55 E 52nd St Fl 31 New York NY 10055-0004 (212) 450-2872 scott.lyman@duffandphelps.com
Lynn  Ashley Orbis Investments 25 Front Street Hamilton HM11 (441) 279-7715 ashley.lynn@orbis.com
Mahaney-Walter Edward Associate Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 4 Times Sq Fl 26 New York NY 10036-6518 (646) 539-8452 emahaney@gmail.com
Mahnken, CTP Alexa Director, Forensic, Litigation & Valuation Services Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP One Penn Plaza New York NY 10119 (646) 776-6186 alexa.mahnken@bakertilly.com
Mauceri Rachel Of Counsel Morgan Lewis & Bockius LLP 1701 Market St Philadelphia PA 19103-2903 (215) 963-5515 rachel.mauceri@morganlewis.com
Maupin Ryan Principal Grant Thornton LLP 757 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 542-9988 ryan.maupin@us.gt.com
McGlynn Kathryn Director AlixPartners 909 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 (212) 561-4064 kmcglynn@alixpartners.com
Milazzo Heather Vice President Keen-Summit Capital Partners LLC 1 Huntington Quad Ste 2C04 Melville NY 11747-4424 (646) 381-9207 hmilazzo@keen-summit.com
Morandell Mike AVP, Business Development Crestmark Bank 1848 Chessland St Pittsburgh PA 15205-4017 (724) 301-9371 mmorandell@crestmark.com
Morrison Duane Vice President Callidus Capital Corporation 181 Bay Street, Suite 4620 Toronto ON M5J 2T3 (416) 945-3053 dmorrison@calliduscapital.ca
Muroff Jared Principal Blue Dove Capital LLC 150 Nassau St New York NY 10038-1529 (917) 523-9791 jared@bluedovecapital.com
Nann Alissa Foley & Lardner 90 Park Avenue New York NY 10016 anann@foley.com
Navatto W. Calvin Senior Vice President Marquette Commercial Finance 405 Lexington Ave New York NY 10174 (917) 368-8009 Calvin.Navatto@Marquette.com
O'Connell  Mark Blue Hill Consulting Group 415 Madison Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-7935 (201) 264-1660 moconnell@bluehillcg.com
O'Leary Lauren Director, Business Development Chiron Financial LLC 79 Madison Ave New York NY 10016-7802 (917) 488-8991 loleary@chironfinance.com
Padbidri  Sasha Reorg Research 11 E 26th St Fl 12 New York NY 10010-1440 (646) 216-1895 spadbidri@reorg-research.com
Pearson Thomas Managing Director Conway MacKenzie Inc 600 5th Ave Fl 25 New York NY 10020-2309 (646) 795-6986 tpearson@conwaymackenzie.com
Perlroth Jason Principal BHMS Investments, LP 126 E 56th St Fl 19 New York NY 10022-3613 (646) 481-0506 jason.perlroth@bhmsinvestments.com
Podgainy Mark Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 mpodgainy@getzlerhenrich.com
Posner David Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP 38 Eastview Ave Pleasantville NY 10570-2002 (212) 775-8764 dposner@kilpatricktownsend.com
Prust  Brandyn King Trade Capital 404 5th Ave New York NY 10018-2797 (917) 754-1568 bprust@kingtradecapital.com
Roberts  Max Director Traverse 365 Bond St Brooklyn NY 11231-5132 (973) 464-7777 maxroberts@traversellc.com
Ryan Mitch Vice President Donlin Recano & Company Inc 214 S Dunas St Orange CA 92869-3821 (562) 883-0940 mryan@donlinrecano.com
Salazar Michelle Business Development Officer Tiger Capital Group LLC 340 N Westlake Blvd Ste 260 Westlake Village CA 91362-7036 (805) 497-8900 msalazar@tigergroup.com
Schwartz Steven Associate White & Case LLP 1221 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020 (212) 819-7002 steven.schwartz@whitecase.com
Shelton Stephen SVP Marquette Business Credit 405 Lexington Ave Ste 2600 New York NY 10174-0002 (212) 430-0326 stephen.shelton@marquette.com
Sher Alex Senior Associate Hogan Lovells US LLP 875 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-6225 (212) 918-3602 alex.sher@hoganlovells.com
Skapof Marc Partner Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfeld LLC 1120 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 994-0452 MSkapof@rccblaw.com
Sklar  Lindsey Windels Marx 156 W 56th St New York NY 10019 lsklar@windelsmarx.com
Sorvino Heidi Partner White and Williams 7 Times Square New York NY 10036 (212) 631-4417 sorvinoh@whiteandwilliams.com
Sotiriou Stephen Senior Associate Grant Thornton LLP 757 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 624-5297 stephen.sotiriou@us.gt.com
Stein David Shareholder Wilentz Goldman & Spitzer, P.A. 90 Woodbridge Center Dr Woodbridge NJ 07095-1155 (732) 855-6126 dstein@wilentz.com
Stillwaggon  John Tradewind 555 Madison Ave Fl 11 New York NY 10022-3301 (212) 765-4349 j.stillwaggon@ds-factoring.com
Stoops  Toby AVP Peak Rock Capital 13413 Galleria Cir Ste Q-300 Austin TX 78738-6344 (404) 898-2451 stoops@peakrockcapital.com
Swensen  Matthew Staff Consultant Baker Tilly One Pennslyvania Plaza New York NY 10119 (914) 403-0403 matthew.swensen@bakertilly.com
Swergold Henry Partner Platzer, Swergold, Levine, Goldberg, Katz & Jaslow, LLP 475 Park Ave S Fl 18 New York NY 10016-6901 (212) 593-3000 hswergold@platzerlaw.com
Tang  Jonathon Manager Empire Valuation Consultants LLC 350 5th Ave Ste 6115 New York NY 10118-6002 (212) 714-0122 jtang@empireval.com
Thomann  Rich Managing Director Riveron 135 E 57th St Ste 18-113 New York NY 10022-2050 (646) 585-9020 rich.thomann@riveron.com
Trenk Robert Associate GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 299 Park Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10171-0010 (212) 457-3312 rtrenk@glassratner.com
Utlik George Kobre & Kim LLP 800 3rd Ave Fl 6 New York NY 10022-7775 (212) 488-1266 george.utlik@kobrekim.com
Valcovic Melissa Vice President Centre Lane Partners LLC 60 E 42nd St New York NY 10165-0006 (508) 572-0765 mvalcovic@gmail.com
Van  James Partner Barnes & Thornburg LLP 1717 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20006-4623 (202) 371-6351 jvanhorn@btlaw.com
Vanderbeek Rob Managing Director Grant Thornton LLP 757 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 542-9748 Rob.Vanderbeek@us.gt.com
Wang Zhuangchu Analyst KLS Diversified Asset Management 452 5th Ave Fl 22 New York NY 10018-2323 (703) 728-8099 aileen.z.w@gmail.com
Windsor Paul Senior Vice President AlixPartners 909 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 (205) 370-8761 pwindsor@alixpartners.com
Winston Mignon Managing Director, Underwriting White Oak Commercial Finance LLC 1155 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2711 (212) 887-7907 mwinston@whiteoakcf.com
Worenklein Elie Associate Debevoise & Plimpton LLP 919 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-3902 (212) 909-6239 eworenklein@debevoise.com
Yerian Jared Executive Managing Director Riveron Consulting LLC 311 S Wacker Dr Ste 5150 Chicago IL 60606-6631 (773) 294-2609 jared.yerian@riveronconsulting.com
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